High purity Fluororesin High purity Fluororesin TTubeubing
No, JEP '20-04e
Excellent in "Chemical resistance", "Heat resistance" and "Weather
resistance", suitable for various industries including semiconductor industry.
etc.Chemical Medical Food-related Medicine Cosmetics Die temp. control
Material is high purity New-PFA.
High purity with less elution of impurities such as metal ion, eluted ion and Total Organic Carbon (TOC), compared with PFA.
Remarkable Inner surface smoothness

※5 ) The value of max. operating pressure is measured at 20℃ at 65%RH. When Tubes are used in different conditions, consider a safety ratio of the pressure with an enough margin, referring to Burst Pressure Curve.
Specifications
Model designation（Example）
Model code Tubing O.D.
（mm）
Tubing I.D.
（mm）
Standard tubing length
（meter）
Weight
（g/m）
4 No code：Pirce（$ per meter）4 -C：Price（$ per meter）
5m 20,50,100m 5m 20m
SFTN0320 -2 -C4 3 2 - 20 50 100 9 - 3.18 - 4.18
SFTN0430 -2 -C4 4 (5/32") 3 - 20 50 100 12 - 4.18 - 5.45
SFTN0640 -2 -C4 6 4 (5/32") - 20 50 100 35 - 10.36 - 13.55
SFTN0860 -2 -C4 8 (5/16") 6 - 20 50 100 48 - 14.55 - 19.03
SFTN1080 -2 -C4 10 8 (5/16") 5 20 50 100 62 24.73 20.55 32.18 26.73
SFTN1210 -2 -C4 12 10 5 20 50 100 75 31.09 25.91 40.45 33.97
SFTN19158 -2 -C4 19 15.8 5 20 50 - 190 78.82 65.64 - -
SFTN2522 -2 -C4 25 22 5 20 50 - 241 110.18 91.82 - -
SFTN3.18×2.18 -2 -C4 1/8" 2.18 - 20 50 100 10 - 3.36 - 4.45
SFTN6.35×3.95 -2 -C4 1/4" 3.95 - 20 50 100 43 - 15.36 - 20.00
SFTN9.53×6.35 -2 -C4 3/8" 6.35 (1/4") 5 20 50 100 87 33.00 31.36 42.91 40.82
SFTN12.7×9.53 -2 -C4 1/2" 9.53 (3/8") 5 20 50 100 121 45.55 43.36 59.27 56.45
SFTN25.4×22.2 -2 -C4 1" 22.2 5 20 50 - 260 104.18 99.18 - -
Model code Fluororesin Push-in Minimal Compression Applicable
insert ring
SFTN0320 ● ● ● - WR0320
SFTN0430 ● ● - - -
SFTN0640 ● ● ● ● WR0640
SFTN0860 ● ● - ● WR0860
SFTN1080 ● ● - - WR1080
SFTN1210 ● ● - - WR1210
SFTN19158 ●※1） - - - -
SFTN2522 ● - - - -
SFTN3.18×2.18 ● ● - - -
FTN6.S 35×3.95 ● ● - - WR0640
SFTN9.53×6.35 ● ● - - -
SFTN12.7×9.53 ● ● - ●※2） WR1/2-96
SFTN25.4×22.2 ● - - - -
fittingfitting fitting fitting
Tubing
O.D.
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1"
3mm
6mm
10mm
12mm
19mm
25mm
5/32" (4mm)
5/16" (8mm)
4. Packaging specifications